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Number: PA-504
Name:

Total Award: $3 325 998

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project
Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
PH - Rapid Re-housing
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

HMIS

CoC Planning Grant
GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

$0
$149,111
$169,023
$0
$0
$318,134

9.5%
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Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

Family Services of Montgomery County
Montgomery County, PA, Dept. of BH/DD
The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation
Montgomery County, PA, Dept. of BH/DD
The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation
Pottstown Cluster Outreach Center

# of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project
Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!

7 $1,646,234 0 $0

3 $944,948 0 $0

1 $183,468 0 $0

1 $139,242 0 $0

0 $0 0 $0

12 $2,913,892 0 $0
87.6% 0%

Project Name

Renewal Project Application FY2019
Permanent Solutions Il

Salvation Army Norristown Consolidated PSH
Project Vesta Consolidated

Salvation Army Pottstown PSH Program
MH/D&A Shelter Liaison Expansion

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Lower Merion, Norristown, Abington/Montgomery County CoC

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

# of YHDP YHDP
Projects Award Total  Award Total

0 $0 nla

0 $0 nla

0 $0 nla

0 $0 n/a

0 $0 $93,972

0 $0 $93,972

0% 2.8%

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Planning / UFA Total #
of Proj.

Award

$1,646,234
$1,094,059
$352,491
$139,242
$93,972
$3,325,998

Awarded Amount

$366,119.00
$342,822.00
$326,655.00
$217,628.00
$190,600.00
$156,204.00

Total % of CoC

Award

49%
33%
11%
4%
3%
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Keystone Opportunity Center

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Pottstown Cluster Outreach Center
Keystone Opportunity Center

Laurel House

Valley Youth House Committee, Inc.

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Valley Youth House Committee, Inc.
Montgomery County, PA, Dept. of BH/DD

HMIS

Grantee Name

County of Montgomery, PA

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

County of Montgomery, PA

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Keystone MontCo Renewal PSH 2019

Project Name

Consolidated PCRC RRH Projects

Keystone MontCo Renewal Project 2019

Laurel House Rapid Re-Housing 2019

Montgomery County Rapid Re-Housing for Families

Project Name

TH-RRH for Montgomery County Young Adults
CHOC Transition / Joint TH-RRH

Project Name

HMIS Dedicated Project 2019

Project Name

PA-504 CoC Planning Application FY 2019

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
New project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$46,206.00

Awarded Amount

$452,066.00
$377,458.00
$149,111.00
$115,424.00

Awarded Amount

$183,468.00
$169,023.00

Awarded Amount

$139,242.00

Awarded Amount

$93,972.00





